
Time # Last Name First Name Age Category Sex

1:34:20 162 Hansel Lucas 34 Solo Racer Male

1:35:05 40 Elia Vincent 59 Solo Racer Male

1:35:42 29 Debevc Amanda 39 Solo Racer Female

1:37:08 30 Bruderly Shawn 40 Solo Racer Male

1:37:27 26 Skilskyj Kevin 39 Solo Racer Male

1:41:17 97 Edwards Janet 40 All Phase Female

1:41:17 197 Edwards Joe 38 All Phase Male

1:43:14 11 Harp Nick 34 Solo Racer Male

1:43:20 10 Harp Christy 35 Solo Racer Female

1:43:30 96 Lohiser Brad 54 All Phase Male

1:43:30 196 Robinson Jennifer 44 All Phase Female

1:44:07 44 Ball E Michael 55 Solo Racer Male

1:44:51 126 Sargiovanni II Jimmy 29 All Phase Male

1:44:51 226 Merkle Israel 28 All Phase Male

1:44:59 31 Wysong Nolan 14 Solo Racer Male

1:45:04 155 McFarland Randall 57 Solo Racer Male

1:46:21 43 Schnellinger Michael 53 Solo Racer Male

1:47:25 94 Marisavljevic Amy 28 All Phase Female

1:47:25 194 Ohl Ryan 28 All Phase Male

1:47:44 25 Force Matthew 52 Solo Racer Male

1:49:40 32 Wysong Jason 45 Solo Racer Male

1:50:38 158 Larson Kevin 41 Solo Racer Male

1:51:04 132 Brunner Skip 66 Relay Male

1:51:04 232 Lingafelter Jeff 60 Relay Male

1:51:32 139 Forristal Alex 16 Relay Male

1:51:32 239 Forristal Vernon 51 Relay Male

1:52:25 159 Koval Larry 69 Solo Racer Male

1:53:00 136 Dietrich James 43 Relay Male

1:53:00 236 Dietrich Ray 71 Relay Male

1:53:04 164 Franek Rosalie 54 Solo Racer Female

1:53:55 19 Speece William 63 Solo Racer Male

1:54:33 28 DePiero Michael 19 Solo Racer Male

1:55:04 134 Ramson Jane 51 Relay Female

1:55:04 234 Rollin Emily 24 Relay Female
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1:57:33 128 Michels Dan 49 Relay Male

1:57:33 228 Michels Rachel 18 Relay Female

1:58:29 34 McCray Lisa 49 Solo Racer Female

1:58:39 141 Junko Joshua 16 Relay Male

1:58:39 241 Junko Caleb 14 Relay Male

1:58:46 9 Robinson Heather 34 Solo Racer Female

1:59:58 131 Kvassay Katy 36 Relay Female

1:59:58 231 Brotje Brad 68 Relay Male

2:00:39 89 Metzger Joel 33 All Phase Male

2:00:39 189 Lamielle Tyson 36 All Phase Male

2:01:34 33 Plough John 69 Solo Racer Male

2:02:11 156 Taylor Torrey 31 Solo Racer Male

2:02:16 161 Brown Jason 40 Solo Racer Male

2:02:38 46 Peters Johnny 14 Solo Racer Male

2:02:59 100 Hannan Greg 43 All Phase Male

2:02:59 200 Hannan Emmaline 14 All Phase Female

2:03:36 154 McFarland Lisa 53 Solo Racer Female

2:04:13 39 Farnsworth Isabel 50 Solo Racer Female

2:05:10 3 Benner Edie 56 Solo Racer Female

2:05:11 49 Creswell Mark 50 Solo Racer Male

2:05:24 5 Marchok Mark 46 Solo Racer Male

2:05:26 160 Fischer Jennifer 48 Solo Racer Female

2:05:48 36 Blackwell Alexis 22 Solo Racer Female

2:06:17 12 Risley Erin 21 Solo Racer Female

2:07:52 13 Jones Robert 39 Solo Racer Male

2:07:53 14 Martini Michael 40 Solo Racer Male

2:08:54 142 Rader Chris 34 Relay Male

2:08:54 243 Mazanetz Jessica 28 Relay Female

2:09:27 125 Wasniak Lindsey 36 All Phase Female

2:09:27 225 Danczko Breanne 29 All Phase Female

2:10:07 4 Markley John 56 Solo Racer Male

2:10:28 165 Anderson Erin 36 Solo Racer Female

2:10:37 98 Heksch Bob 57 All Phase Male

2:10:37 198 VanCauwenberge Gary 39 All Phase Male
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2:10:59 95 Kramer Kevin 61 All Phase Male

2:10:59 195 Kramer Brett 20 All Phase Male

2:11:10 27 DePiero Christopher 54 Solo Racer Male

2:11:20 133 Melby Laura 50 Relay Female

2:11:20 233 Craft Sandra 49 Relay Female

2:12:27 6 Jain Rajneesh 50 Solo Racer Male

2:12:40 135 Peetz Todd 53 Relay Male

2:12:40 235 Kohls‐Hunder Christine 47 Relay Female

2:13:24 38 Wright Erin 31 Solo Racer Female

2:14:00 143 Wordell Deborah 51 Relay Female

2:14:00 242 Schkurko Nick 55 Relay Male

2:14:12 50 Burroughs Kasie 42 Solo Racer Female

2:15:11 138 Damico Susan 53 Relay Female

2:15:11 238 Siciliano Cindy 47 Relay Female

2:15:32 84 Devine Tanutda 46 All Phase Female

2:15:32 184 Devine Matthew 10 All Phase Male

2:16:22 92 Scott Rebecca 46 All Phase Female

2:16:22 192 Phillip Jason 45 All Phase Male

2:18:04 85 Minner Micaela 31 All Phase Female

2:18:04 185 Thompson Darcy 34 All Phase Female

2:18:14 37 Pozniak Melissa 42 Solo Racer Female

2:18:27 8 Hickin Thomas 46 Solo Racer Male

2:19:41 15 Thomas Brian 38 Solo Racer Male

2:20:32 21 DiNunzio Natalie 27 Solo Racer Female

2:20:55 24 Denevc Tony 36 Solo Racer Male

2:21:01 23 Spieth Rachael 33 Solo Racer Female

2:21:47 35 Ray Chelsey 28 Solo Racer Female

2:22:41 83 Devine Dennis 45 All Phase Male

2:22:41 183 Devine Alex 12 All Phase Male

2:23:31 140 Junko Meredith 45 Relay Female

2:23:31 240 Junko Jeff 45 Relay Male

2:26:28 151 Fair Mickey 60 Solo Racer Female

2:28:08 42 Cleveland Michelle 50 Solo Racer Female

2:28:10 41 Bloom Pamela 54 Solo Racer Female
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2:28:12 45 Stockwell Sharon 49 Solo Racer Female

2:31:07 18 Wallroff Cher 42 Solo Racer Female

2:33:56 157 Patton Jeffrey 51 Solo Racer Male

2:33:56 163 Reclina Anna 35 Solo Racer Female

2:36:27 16 Shannon Amanda 37 Solo Racer Female

2:37:05 88 Saxon Genau 39 All Phase Female

2:37:05 188 Hemminger Katheryn 56 All Phase Female

2:40:23 90 Bevington Amanda 22 All Phase Female

2:40:23 190 Drungil Alex 24 All Phase Male

2:41:56 152 Palladino Joe 41 Solo Racer Male

2:43:47 99 Evans Lori 41 All Phase Female

2:43:47 199 Evans Phil 43 All Phase Male

2:43:48 129 Rager Mike 32 Relay Male

2:43:48 130 Rager Sarah 31 Relay Female

2:44:47 82 Kramer Melissa 35 All Phase Female

2:44:47 182 Kramer Tim 36 All Phase Male

2:45:07 86 Steiner Michelle 35 All Phase Female

2:45:07 186 Elkins Wayne 36 All Phase Male

2:46:05 137 Mundorf Bob 56 Relay Male

2:46:05 237 Mundorf Julie 52 Relay Female

2:46:50 81 Hummel Angela 45 All Phase Female

2:46:50 181 Thiel Bernie 53 All Phase Male

2:47:21 127 Turner Stacy 48 All Phase Female

2:47:21 227 Wilson Wendy 50 All Phase Female

2:49:23 2 Miller Lisa 39 Solo Racer Female

2:50:35 80 Gerber Molly 33 All Phase Female

2:50:35 180 Haren Emily 32 All Phase Female

2:54:32 91 Carter Ashley 26 All Phase Female

2:54:32 191 O'Hara Caitlin 20 All Phase Female

2:55:38 87 Wenzlawsh Tammy 41 All Phase Female

2:55:38 187 Reedy Lisa 37 All Phase Female

3:04:41 17 Cesta Lisa 51 Solo Racer Female

3:06:54 153 Steinle R. J. 72 Solo Racer Male

3:09:42 244 Ritchie Pam 35 All Phase Female
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3:09:42 999 Moncoveish Terri 41 All Phase Female

3:10:03 22 Pitney Kimberly 51 Solo Racer Female

3:11:21 48 Schroeder Pamela 54 Solo Racer Female

3:11:23 47 Derrig Leslie 57 Solo Racer Female

3:12:06 93 Roush Heather 30 All Phase Female

3:12:06 193 Ryan Kimberly 51 All Phase Female



 



Time # Last Name First Name Age Category Sex

1:35:42 29 Debevc Amanda 39 Solo Racer Female

1:43:20 10 Harp Christy 35 Solo Racer Female

1:53:04 164 Franek Rosalie 54 Solo Racer Female

1:58:29 34 McCray Lisa 49 Solo Racer Female

1:58:46 9 Robinson Heather 34 Solo Racer Female

2:03:36 154 McFarland Lisa 53 Solo Racer Female

2:04:13 39 Farnsworth Isabel 50 Solo Racer Female

2:05:10 3 Benner Edie 56 Solo Racer Female

2:05:26 160 Fischer Jennifer 48 Solo Racer Female

2:05:48 36 Blackwell Alexis 22 Solo Racer Female

2:06:17 12 Risley Erin 21 Solo Racer Female

2:10:28 165 Anderson Erin 36 Solo Racer Female

2:13:24 38 Wright Erin 31 Solo Racer Female

2:14:12 50 Burroughs Kasie 42 Solo Racer Female

2:18:14 37 Pozniak Melissa 42 Solo Racer Female

2:20:32 21 DiNunzio Natalie 27 Solo Racer Female

2:21:01 23 Spieth Rachael 33 Solo Racer Female

2:21:47 35 Ray Chelsey 28 Solo Racer Female

2:26:28 151 Fair Mickey 60 Solo Racer Female

2:28:08 42 Cleveland Michelle 50 Solo Racer Female

2:28:10 41 Bloom Pamela 54 Solo Racer Female

2:28:12 45 Stockwell Sharon 49 Solo Racer Female

2:31:07 18 Wallroff Cher 42 Solo Racer Female

2:33:56 163 Reclina Anna 35 Solo Racer Female

2:36:27 16 Shannon Amanda 37 Solo Racer Female

2:49:23 2 Miller Lisa 39 Solo Racer Female

3:04:41 17 Cesta Lisa 51 Solo Racer Female

3:10:03 22 Pitney Kimberly 51 Solo Racer Female

3:11:21 48 Schroeder Pamela 54 Solo Racer Female

3:11:23 47 Derrig Leslie 57 Solo Racer Female
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Time # Last Name First Name Age Category Sex

1:34:20 162 Hansel Lucas 34 Solo Racer Male

1:35:05 40 Elia Vincent 59 Solo Racer Male

1:37:08 30 Bruderly Shawn 40 Solo Racer Male

1:37:27 26 Skilskyj Kevin 39 Solo Racer Male

1:43:14 11 Harp Nick 34 Solo Racer Male

1:44:07 44 Ball E Michael 55 Solo Racer Male

1:44:59 31 Wysong Nolan 14 Solo Racer Male

1:45:04 155 McFarland Randall 57 Solo Racer Male

1:46:21 43 Schnellinger Michael 53 Solo Racer Male

1:47:44 25 Force Matthew 52 Solo Racer Male

1:49:40 32 Wysong Jason 45 Solo Racer Male

1:50:38 158 Larson Kevin 41 Solo Racer Male

1:52:25 159 Koval Larry 69 Solo Racer Male

1:53:55 19 Speece William 63 Solo Racer Male

1:54:33 28 DePiero Michael 19 Solo Racer Male

2:01:34 33 Plough John 69 Solo Racer Male

2:02:11 156 Taylor Torrey 31 Solo Racer Male

2:02:16 161 Brown Jason 40 Solo Racer Male

2:02:38 46 Peters Johnny 14 Solo Racer Male

2:05:11 49 Creswell Mark 50 Solo Racer Male

2:05:24 5 Marchok Mark 46 Solo Racer Male

2:07:52 13 Jones Robert 39 Solo Racer Male

2:07:53 14 Martini Michael 40 Solo Racer Male

2:10:07 4 Markley John 56 Solo Racer Male

2:11:10 27 DePiero Christopher 54 Solo Racer Male

2:12:27 6 Jain Rajneesh 50 Solo Racer Male

2:18:27 8 Hickin Thomas 46 Solo Racer Male

2:19:41 15 Thomas Brian 38 Solo Racer Male

2:20:55 24 Denevc Tony 36 Solo Racer Male

2:33:56 157 Patton Jeffrey 51 Solo Racer Male

2:41:56 152 Palladino Joe 41 Solo Racer Male

3:06:54 153 Steinle R. J. 72 Solo Racer Male
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Time # First Name Last Name Partner Team Name Category

1:41:17 197 Joe Edwards Janet Edwards Road Apple Roubaix All Phase

1:43:30 196 Jennifer Robinson Brad Lohiser Thunder Road All Phase

1:44:51 126 Jimmy Sargiovanni II Isreal Merkle Bike Ohio All Phase

1:47:25 94 Amy Marisavljevic Ryan Ohl We Rohl Together All Phase

2:00:39 189 Tyson Lamielle Joel Metzger All Phase

2:02:59 100 Greg Hannan Emmaline Hannan Team Hannan All Phase

2:09:27 125 Lindsey Wasniak Breanne Danzcko Lucky Charms All Phase

2:10:37 198 Gary VanCauwenberge Bob Heksch All Phase

2:10:59 195 Brett Kramer Kevin Kramer Team Kramer All Phase

2:15:32 184 Matthew Devine Tanutda Devine Mom Said No Video Games in the Canoe All Phase

2:16:22 192 Jason Phillip Rebecca Scott B.S. and J.P. All Phase

2:18:04 85 Micaela Minner Darcy Thompson Salt‐n‐Pepper All Phase

2:22:41 183 Alex Devine Dennis Devine Ponds Frog All Phase

2:37:05 188 Katheryn Hemminger Genau Saxon Slow and Steady All Phase

2:40:23 90 Amanda Bevington Alex Drungil All Phase

2:43:47 99 Lori Evans Phil Evans All Phase

2:44:47 82 Melissa Kramer Tim Kramer All Phase

2:45:07 186 Wayne Elkins Michelle Steiner Odd Couple All Phase

2:46:50 81 Angela Hummel Bernie Thiel All Phase

2:47:21 127 Stacy Turner Wendy Wilson Mom Squad All Phase

2:50:35 180 Emily Haren Molly Gerber All Phase

2:54:32 191 Caitlin O'Hara Ashley Carter Chocolate Chip Cookie Monsters All Phase

2:55:38 87 Tammy Wenzlawsh Lisa Reedy All Phase

3:09:42 244 Pam Ritchie Terri Moncoveish All Phase

3:12:06 93 Heather Roush Kimberly Ryan Slow and Steady Too All Phase
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Time # First Name Last Name Partner Team Name Category

1:51:04 132 Skip Brunner Jeff Lingafelter Lingabrunn Relay

1:51:32 139 Alex Forristal Vernon Forristal Scorpions Relay

1:53:00 136 James Dietrich James Dietrich Dietrich's Relay

1:55:04 234 Emily Rollin Jane Ramson The Girls Relay

1:57:33 128 Dan Michels Rachel Michels Michels Relay

1:58:39 241 Caleb Junko Caleb Junko Jun Horde Relay

1:59:58 131 Katy Kvassay Brad Brotje Tejon Racing Division Relay

2:08:54 243 Jessica Mazanetz Chris Rader Relay

2:11:20 133 Laura Melby Sandra Craft Relay

2:12:40 135 Todd Peetz Christine Kohls‐Hunder Too Late To Quit Now Relay

2:14:00 143 Deborah Wordell Nick Schurko Schurko Relay

2:15:11 138 Susan Damico Cindy Siciliano Two Turtles Relay

2:23:31 140 Meredith Junko Jeff Junko Discipline Equals Freedom Relay

2:43:48 130 Sarah Rager Mike Rager Relay

2:46:05 137 Bob Mundorf Julie Mundorf Relay
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